

ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 1814/2014

DHANANJAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and suspension of sentence and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time granted by the Court for depositing Rs.3 lakhs has expired.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.01
16:26:28 IST
Reason: